
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
46 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

47 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 28.000 EA 18.760 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

48 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 20.000 EA 12.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

49 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 98.000 EA 288.120 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 98.000 EA

50 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

51 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 15.000 EA 9.900 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

52 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.175 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP

Customer Name Information
KHARWASTAN PHARM & A Document Number / Date

Sales Order Number / Date

Customer Number

Purchase Order No / Date

Reference No

Shipment Number / Delivery Date 33000000510390 / 07.08.2025

0080728823 / 01.08.2025

0000015030

0080728823 / 01.08.2025

SO3132658 / 01.08.2025
Collecting Party Delivery Party

KHARWASTAN PHARM & A
SHOP 6 QUAIL STREET
Kwa-Zulu Natal
CHATSWORTH - Kempton Park
4092 South Africa

Plant 2100 Xeon Pomo
308 Pomona Road

CHATSWORTH
Kwa-Zulu Natal

4092 South Africa
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Customer Signature



Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
53 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

54 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

55 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

56 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

57 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 90.000 EA 162.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

58 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 90.000 EA 64.800 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

125 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

126 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 28.000 EA 18.760 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 28.000 EA

127 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 20.000 EA 12.800 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

128 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 98.000 EA 288.120 KG 0.016 CBM 0.000 EA 98.000 EA

129 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

130 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 15.000 EA 9.900 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

131 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

132 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

133 MPLSA182-EA MPLSA182-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

134 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 40.000 EA 64.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
135 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

136 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 90.000 EA 162.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

137 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 90.000 EA 64.800 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA
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